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GEOTEK-
NIIKKA

VANTAAN KAUPUNKI
KADUT JA PUISTOT

+15,8

+15,3

+15,2

+15,1

+15,8

+15.8
+15.6

+15.9
+15.2

+15.9

Nurmi R3

Istutettava havupuu

Maakivi, upotettava asennus

Polkupyöräpysäköinti, runkoteline

Valaisin

Jäteastia

Istutettava lehtipensas, matala

Istutettava lehtipuu

Nykyinen metsä

Piknikpöytä

Leikkivälineet
Kuntoiluvälineet

Puuveistos

Kostea niitty

Kukkaniitty

Leikkihiekka

Infotaulu

Istutettava lehtipensas, korkea

Matala kukkaniitty

Suunnittelualueen raja

Kivituhka

Sekametsitys

Noppakiveys

Reunatuki

Kivituhkapolku

Suoja-aita

Penkki

Korkeusasema

Kulku-/huoltoportti, harmaa

Asfaltti

Nykyinen lehtipuu

Turvahake

Puupöllireunus

Vesialue

Rumpu

Mitattu nykyinen
havu-/lehtipuu

Mitattu poistettava
havu-/lehtipuu

22.3.2024

22.3.2024 Mari Antere

Sari Hyyppä

Virtausnuoli

27.3.2024 Annu Mustonen
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TH

TH


